
 

 
Activation Requirements Activation Requirements (continued) 

1.  Register & Attend ONE of the following EID Workshops at: 

   https://bit.ly/2JBWCrx 
 

 11/13/18, Tuesday 5:00-7:00PM, RW 201  

 11/29/18, Thursday, 2:00-4:00PM–RW 201  

 12/5/18, Wednesday, 12:30-2:30PM–RW 201 

 12/12/18, Wednesday, 1:00PM-3:00PM-RW 201 

 1/16/19, Wednesday, 2:00PM-4:00PM–ED113  

 1/29/19, Tuesday, 5:00PM-7:00PM–ED115 
 

*All sessions are open to Teaching and School Counseling 
Candidates graduating Dec 2018, May 2019 or Aug 2019 

 

 
Requirements 2 & 3 will be reviewed at the workshop sessions. 

 
2.  Complete Profie in Handshake: 

 http://career.tcnj.edu/ 
 
 

3.  Receive resume review in The Career Center before 
posting resume in Handshake 

Resume Critique Sessions Required For All EID Candidates 

Times for On-going Resume Critiques Sessions 
Mon & Thurs 1:30-3:30pm, Tues 3:30-5:30pm, Fri 10am-12pm 

 
 

 

EID Interview Appropriate Attire Examples:   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

EID Interview 

Date 

  Resume Submission to Posted 
EID Positions Ends 

      Interview Timeslot 
Signup Begins 

 Interview Timeslot 
Signup Ends 

Friday-March 8, 2019        Wed, Feb. 6, 2019          Wed., Feb 27, 2019   Thurs., Feb. 28, 2019 

Friday-March 29, 2019                  Sunday, Feb. 24, 2019        Wed., Mar. 13, 2019   Thurs., Mar. 14, 2019 

Friday-April 12, 2019                  Sunday, Mar. 17, 2019      Wed., April 3, 2019   Thurs., April 4, 2019 

2018-2019 Education Interview Days (EID) Process - Summary of Dates for Students 

 

 

 

 

     Interview Tips 
• Apply to at least 20 or more districts where you would have an interest 

in interviewing 
 Research Districts – Use information in interview 

 Address interviewer by name 
 Discuss pedagogy, methodology, NJ Common Core and classroom 

management 
 Convey genuine excitement 

 Project confidence with firm handshake, eye contact & body language 
 Articulate strengths & plans for growth 
 Get a good night’s sleep and eat breakfast 
 Send thank you notes within 48 hours 

  
 SeSend 

https://bit.ly/2JBWCrx

